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GLEATON'S

Deluxe Downsizing Salein Fayetteville - Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 18 12:00am ET

Lot
7994

7995
7996
7997

7998
7999
8000
8001
8002

8003

8004
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012

8013
8014

8015
8016

8017

8018
8019

8020

Title

Charming Glass & Metal Round Breakfast
Table W/(4) Chairs

Set of 4 Beautiful Carved Dining Chairs
Set of 2 Nice Dining Arm Chairs

Charming Chippendale Style Glass Top Dining
Table

Willshire Collection Rug 74€™ 108€s X 94€™94€.
Beautiful Oval Back Accent Chair

Nutri Ninja Pro Auto IQ Blender

Oster 8 Cup Blender

Vintage Laura Glass Rose Garden Platter and
Bowl

Vintage Amber Pyrex and Corning Vison
Cookware

Heavy Egg Shaped Devilled Egg Plate

Plastic Kitchen Storage Containers

Nine Vintage Pressed Glass Bowls

Pressed Glass Platters and bowl (4pc)

Nine Off White Syracuse China Dinner Plates
Salad and Bread Plates (24 pc)

Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 28 8:00pm ET

Lot

8021
8022
8023
8024

8025
8025B
8026
8027
8028

8029
8030
8031
8032
8033
8034
8035
8036

8037
Oneida Red &€oPaprikad€s Set and Three Other Platteé% 43

Eight Various Kitchen Bowls Including Royal
Norfolk

Various Kitchen Prep Ware

Four Sant Andrea Royal Porcelain Serving
Dishes

13pc Decorative Faux Glass Entertaining Dishes

Oneida Triple Rivet Knife Set with Block and
Other Knives

Libbey Glassware and nine other pieces of
glassware

Pressed Glass Juice Cups and Coffee Cups

Atlanta Falcons Beer Mug and Cups with Five
Other Beer Mugs

Two Shelves with Coffee Mugs and Other Cups

8044
8045
8050
8056
8057
8058

8059

8060
8061
8062
8063

Title

Various Kitchen Ware
Baskets and Ceramic Ware
Eight Pieces of Metal Baking and Serving Ware

Nordil Ware Wilton Armetale and Other
Kitchen Ware

OGGiI Ice Bucket a Toaster and Cake Container
Two Pressed Glass Cake Platters/Punch Bowls
Gold and Red Toned Beveled Wall Mirror
Cherry Colored TV/Media Stand

VizioZ | M All in One Home Theater Sound
Bar

Large Decorative Platter with Metal Frame
Beveled Glass Top Lattice Wooden Side Table
LG Blue Ray Disc Player

Leaf Plate and Candle Decor

Collection of DVD&E™s

Cute Framed Fora Prints

Beautiful Grape Vine Print on Canvas
Beautiful Still Life Framed Art Print
Urban Landscape Art Print

Set of 2 Beautiful Floral Prints

Elegant Still Life Print

Adorable Art Deco Glass Vase

Set of 4 Charming Floral Prints
Contemporary Area Rug

Bath Accessories Collection

Estate by Whirlpool Heavy Duty Super
Capacity Washer

Estate by Whirlpool Heavy Duty Extra Large
Capacity Dryer

Amazing Set of Chafing Dishes
Toastmaster 1.5 liter air fryer

Cupboard of Pots, Pans, Skillets & More!
Drawer Full of Cooking/Serving Utensils
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Lot
8064

80648
8065

8066

8099A
8099B
8099C
8099D

8099E
8099F
8099G
8099H

8099l

8099J
8099K
8100

8101

8102A
8102B

8103

8104

8105

8106

8107A

8107B

8108

8109
8110

8112
8113
8114

Title

Oneida Stainless Steel Silverware Service for
Twelve (See Notes)

Garbage Can

Artificial Ficus Tree

Bissell Power Force Easy Home Persona Fan
Beautiful Set of 25 Wine Glasses

Set of Margarita Lovers

Arcoroc Vintage Dinnerware Set

Set of 2 Cure Opalescent Glass Compote Candy
Dishes

Amazing Set of 24 |ced Tea Glasses

Elegant Collection for Candle Lovers

Cordial Shot Glasses

Set of 4 Cristal D&E™Arques Longchamp Crystal
Champagne Glasses

Set of 4 Elegant Tulip Shaped Crustal Wine
Glasses

Set of 6 Carlsberg Shifter Glasses
Nice Party Glassware Collection

Gorgeous Lifestyle Queen Side Sleigh Bed
(Mattress Bed Linens Included)

Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture 6 Drawer Dresser
with Mirror

Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture Night Stand

Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture 3 Drawer Night
Stand

Beautiful Rolled Arm Chaise Lounge (Includes
Pillows)

Lovely Round Beveled Glass Cocktail Table
with Scrolled Iron Base

Beautiful Contemporary Glass Top Console
Table with Scrolled Iron Base

Beautiful 3 Drawer Nightstand with Mirror
Inserts on Top and Sides

Charismatic Champagne Velvet Accent Chair &€*
Matches 8107B

Charismatic Champagne Velvet Accent Chairs &€
Matches 8107A

Gorgeous Pair of Champagne Velvet Pintucked
Accent Pillows

Attractive Home Decor Lot

5 Drawer Upright Jewelry Box with 2 Side
Compartment- Jewelry Not Included

Nice Textured Ginger Jar Lamp with Shade
2 Tier Round Glass Accent Table

Lot

8115A
8115B
8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123

8124
8125

8126

8127
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212

8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220

8221

8222

Classy Wall Art &od-lamenco Jazza€» by L.Carson, goo3

Framed Behind Glass

04/26/24 01:14:04

Title

Elegant Trophy Style Table Lamp with Shade
Elegant Trophy Style Table Lamp with Shade
Magnolia Arrangement in Tall Glass Vase
Small Table Lamp with Scroll Design Base
Collection of Bedroom Items

Wood Breakfast Tray

Folding Bedside Table

Warmwave Tower Heater

Small Brown Storage Ottoman with Contents

Large Glass Apothecary Jar-Does not Include
Cards

Large Lovely Embossed Urn

Cute Round Upholstered Vanity Stool of Metal
Base

3 Matching Bath Mats and Two Decorative
Towels

Amazing Lot of Men&€™s and Women&E™s Clothing
Blue Velvet Accent Chair W/ Nail Head Trim
Metal & Wood Daybed

Sewing Machine W/ Accessories

ParaSpa Homedics Paraffin Bath

Turejo Foot Spa Bath Massager

Living Solutions Sewing Machine Kit
Garment Bags Lot (Lot of 2)

Fitness Lot

Ladies Handbag Lot (Lot of 7)

L adies Shooting Range Accessories

Rolling Duffle Bag & Handbag

Skyway 4 Wheel Roller Bag

GloriaVanderbilt 2 Wheeled Roller Bag &
Handbag

Reversible Quilt W /Sham & Mattress Cover
King & Queen Size Comforters

Ring Camera & Computer Back Up Storage
Box Filled with Scarves Pillow & Book
Electronics Enthusiast Lot

Bin with Twin Size Mattress Pad & 6+ Blankets
Home Decor Pieces (Lot of 3)

Modern Metal, Wood & Glass Desk W/Desk
Chair (Swivels & on Wheels)

Gold Framed Pictures & Gold Desk Lamp (lot
of 4)

Office Supplies & Desk Accessories
Women&€™s Bowling Lot
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Lot

8224
8225
8300
8301

8302
8303
8304
8306
8307
8308

8309
8310
8311

8312

8313
8314
8315
8316
8317

8318

8319
8320

8321
8322
8323
8324

8325

8326
8327

8328
8329
8330
8400
8401A
8402

Title

Storage Ottoman Filled W/Chords
Big Lot of Women&E™s Shoes
Whirlpool Side by Side Refrigerator

2 Outdoor Swivel Chairs W/ Table & Extra
Cushions

Silver Floor Lamp with White Shade
Ladies Titan Wildcat Bicycle
Lightweight Carved Etagere

Stella Salon Portable Hair Dryer
Honeywell Tall Oscillating Fan

Lasko Multi Function Heater & Battery
Operated Fan

TV Stand with Swivel Top
Hospital Equipment Lot

Entire Table of Home Decor Including Small
Folding Table

Pair of Lacquered Brass Wall Sconces and Two
Table Lamps

Outdoor Folding Chairs & Umbrella

Black and Brown Wigs & Mannequin Heads
Igloo 75qt and Small Carry Cooler

Instant Pot Pressure Cooker

Hamilton Beach Crock Pot & 4 Cup Mr Coffee
Pot

Outdoor Tools & Accessories Lot Plus Vacuum
& 2 Temporary Shades

Storage Shelf & 2 Rolling Storage Drawers
Soft Insulated Collection of Cooler & Lunch
Bags

Hyer Tough 12 Amp Blower Vac

Small Rolling Cart with Utensils

Folding Chair Lot (Lot of 9)

Calligraphy Set, Easels and an Arm Rest
Organizer

Storm Tracker by Vector and Emerson CD
Player

Cosco 3 Step Step Ladder

Various Home Decor as Well as the Folding
Table

Garage Storage Cabinets (Lot of 2)

Crate of Heavy Duty Extension Cords

Ozark Outdoor Equipment Table

Queen Bed Frame Mattress/Box and Bedding
Queen Bed Frame Mattress/Box and Bedding
Ebony Hightop Table with 2 Bar Stools

3/4

Lot

8403
8404
8405
8406
8407

8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424

8425
8426
8427
8428
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8500
8501
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Title

Oversized Wood Grain Finish Wardrobe Closet
Snake Skin Patterned Accent Chair & Ottoman
RCA Flat Screen TV and Swivel Stand
Traditional 2 Drawer Night Table

Contemporary Small Space Double Tier Desk
with Chair

2 Cream & Gold Ceramic Table Lamps

3 Tier Bamboo Finish Black Metal Shelf
Tall Handle Patterned Table Lamp

3 Useful Bookshelves

Book Lovers Dream!

Christmas Collection Galore!

2 Vintage Tube T.V&€™s

Wicker & Wood Hinged Chest Pier 1
King Comforter Collection

Queen Comforter Collection

Queen Comforter Collection

Decorative 80&€+ Ficus Tree

King & Queen Comforter Sets

Twin Comforter Collection

Queen Comforter Collection

American Tourister & Protege Luggage Set
Atlantic Large Luggage & Samsonite Shoulder
Bag

Protege Rolling Luggage & Garment Bag
Intex Inflation Mattress

Samsung DVD/CD/MP3 Player
Entertaining and Celebration Lot
Members Mark 3 Box 8qt Chafing Dishes
BellaTriple Slow Cooker Buffet & Server
Oster Roaster Oven

A Pair of Electic Blankets for aWarm Winter
Family Fun Game Lot

Shimmery White and Gold Curtain Panels
Bronze Tree Wall Sconce

Decor Vase and Floral

Handbag and Travel Lot

Basket and Wall Rack Lot

Combat Colonel X58 Air BB Gun

A Pair of Mattress Pads

Shower Curtain and Bath Set
Member&€™s Mark 5-Burner Gas Griddle
Charcoal Grill Expert Grill
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Lot Title

8502  Patio Cast Aluminum Glinder Loveseat
8503  Nice Patio Cast Aluminum Chair (A)
8504  Nice Patio Cast Aluminum Chair (B)
8505  Patio Cast Aluminum Coffee Table
8506  Cute Outdoor Rug

8507  Beautiful Artificial Ficus Tree

8508  Set of 4 Hampton Bay Patio Chairs
8509  Set of 2 Hampton Patio Swivel Chairs
8510 Nice Hampton Bay Patio Table

8511  Nice Martha Living Outdoor Furniture Set
8512  Set of 2 Nice Patio Umbrellas

8513  Cute Collection of Garden Decor

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or
>Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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