

Deluxe Downsizing Sale in Fayetteville - Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 18 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Nov 28 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7994	Charming Glass & Metal Round Breakfast	8021	Various Kitchen Ware
	Table W/(4) Chairs	8022	Baskets and Ceramic Ware
7995	Set of 4 Beautiful Carved Dining Chairs	8023	Eight Pieces of Metal Baking and Serving Ware
7996	Set of 2 Nice Dining Arm Chairs	8024	Nordil Ware Wilton Armetale and Other
7997	Charming Chippendale Style Glass Top Dining		Kitchen Ware
	Table	8025	OGGI Ice Bucket a Toaster and Cake Container
7998	Willshire Collection Rug 7'10― x 9'9―	8025B	Two Pressed Glass Cake Platters/Punch Bowls
7999	Beautiful Oval Back Accent Chair	8026	Gold and Red Toned Beveled Wall Mirror
8000	Nutri Ninja Pro Auto IQ Blender	8027	Cherry Colored TV/Media Stand
8001	Oster 8 Cup Blender	8028	Vizio Z I M All in One Home Theater Sound
8002	Vintage Laura Glass Rose Garden Platter and		Bar
0002	Bowl	8029	Large Decorative Platter with Metal Frame
8003	Vintage Amber Pyrex and Corning Vison Cookware	8030	Beveled Glass Top Lattice Wooden Side Table
8004	Heavy Egg Shaped Devilled Egg Plate	8031	LG Blue Ray Disc Player
8006	Plastic Kitchen Storage Containers	8032	Leaf Plate and Candle Decor
8007	Nine Vintage Pressed Glass Bowls	8033	Collection of DVD's
8008	Pressed Glass Platters and bowl (4pc)	8034	Cute Framed Floral Prints
8009	Nine Off White Syracuse China Dinner Plates	8035	Beautiful Grape Vine Print on Canvas
8010	Salad and Bread Plates (24 pc)	8036	Beautiful Still Life Framed Art Print
8011	Oneida Red "Paprika― Set and Three Other Pla	8037	Urban Landscape Art Print
8012	Eight Various Kitchen Bowls Including Royal	8043	Set of 2 Beautiful Floral Prints
0012	Norfolk	8044	Elegant Still Life Print
8013	Various Kitchen Prep Ware	8045	Adorable Art Deco Glass Vase
8014	Four Sant Andrea Royal Porcelain Serving	8050	Set of 4 Charming Floral Prints
	Dishes	8056	Contemporary Area Rug
8015	13pc Decorative Faux Glass Entertaining Dishes	8057	Bath Accessories Collection
8016	Oneida Triple Rivet Knife Set with Block and Other Knives	8058	Estate by Whirlpool Heavy Duty Super Capacity Washer
8017	Libbey Glassware and nine other pieces of glassware	8059	Estate by Whirlpool Heavy Duty Extra Large Capacity Dryer
8018	Pressed Glass Juice Cups and Coffee Cups	8060	Amazing Set of Chafing Dishes
8019	Atlanta Falcons Beer Mug and Cups with Five	8061	Toastmaster 1.5 liter air fryer
	Other Beer Mugs	8062	Cupboard of Pots, Pans, Skillets & More!
8020	Two Shelves with Coffee Mugs and Other Cups	8063	Drawer Full of Cooking/Serving Utensils

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8064	Oneida Stainless Steel Silverware Service for	8115A	Elegant Trophy Style Table Lamp with Shade
	Twelve (See Notes)	8115B	Elegant Trophy Style Table Lamp with Shade
8064B	Garbage Can	8116	Magnolia Arrangement in Tall Glass Vase
8065	Artificial Ficus Tree	8117	Small Table Lamp with Scroll Design Base
8066	Bissell Power Force Easy Home Personal Fan	8118	Collection of Bedroom Items
	Beautiful Set of 25 Wine Glasses	8119	Wood Breakfast Tray
	Set of Margarita Lovers	8120	Folding Bedside Table
	Arcoroc Vintage Dinnerware Set	8121	Warmwave Tower Heater
8099D	Set of 2 Cure Opalescent Glass Compote Candy Dishes	8122	Small Brown Storage Ottoman with Contents
8099E	Amazing Set of 24 Iced Tea Glasses	8123	Large Glass Apothecary Jar-Does not Include Cards
8099F	Elegant Collection for Candle Lovers	8124	Large Lovely Embossed Urn
8099G	Cordial Shot Glasses	8125	Cute Round Upholstered Vanity Stool of Metal
8099H	Set of 4 Cristal D'Arques Longchamp Crystal		Base
8099I	Champagne Glasses Set of 4 Elegant Tulip Shaped Crustal Wine	8126	3 Matching Bath Mats and Two Decorative Towels
	Glasses	8127	Amazing Lot of Menâ€ TM s and Womenâ€ TM s Clothing
8099J	Set of 6 Carlsberg Shifter Glasses	8200	Blue Velvet Accent Chair W/ Nail Head Trim
8099K	Nice Party Glassware Collection	8201	Metal & Wood Daybed
8100	Gorgeous Lifestyle Queen Side Sleigh Bed (Mattress Bed Linens Included)	8202	Sewing Machine W/ Accessories
8101	Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture 6 Drawer Dresser	8203	ParaSpa Homedics Paraffin Bath
	with Mirror	8204	Turejo Foot Spa Bath Massager
8102A	Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture Night Stand	8205	Living Solutions Sewing Machine Kit
8102B	Gorgeous Lifestyle Furniture 3 Drawer Night	8206	Garment Bags Lot (Lot of 2)
0403	Stand	8207	Fitness Lot
8103	Beautiful Rolled Arm Chaise Lounge (Includes Pillows)	8208 8209	Ladies Handbag Lot (Lot of 7) Ladies Shooting Range Accessories
8104	Lovely Round Beveled Glass Cocktail Table	8210	Rolling Duffle Bag & Handbag
	with Scrolled Iron Base	8211	Skyway 4 Wheel Roller Bag
8105	Beautiful Contemporary Glass Top Console Table with Scrolled Iron Base	8212	Gloria Vanderbilt 2 Wheeled Roller Bag &
8106	Beautiful 3 Drawer Nightstand with Mirror Inserts on Top and Sides	8213	Handbag Reversible Quilt W /Sham & Mattress Cover
8107A	Charismatic Champagne Velvet Accent Chair –	8214	King & Queen Size Comforters
010771	Matches 8107B	8215	Ring Camera & Computer Back Up Storage
8107B	Charismatic Champagne Velvet Accent Chairs –	8216	Box Filled with Scarves Pillow & Book
8108	Matches 8107A Correction of Champagna Valuat Bintucked	8217	Electronics Enthusiast Lot
0100	Gorgeous Pair of Champagne Velvet Pintucked Accent Pillows	8218	Bin with Twin Size Mattress Pad & 6+ Blankets
8109	Attractive Home Decor Lot	8219	Home Decor Pieces (Lot of 3)
8110	5 Drawer Upright Jewelry Box with 2 Side	8220	Modern Metal, Wood & Glass Desk W/Desk Chair (Swivels & on Wheels)
8112	Compartment- Jewelry Not Included Nice Textured Ginger Jar Lamp with Shade	8221	Gold Framed Pictures & Gold Desk Lamp (lot of 4)
8113	2 Tier Round Glass Accent Table	8222	Office Supplies & Desk Accessories
8114	Classy Wall Art "Flamenco Jazz― by L.Carson,		Women's Bowling Lot
	Framed Behind Glass	0223	Womenac S Downing Lot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8224	Storage Ottoman Filled W/Chords	8403	Oversized Wood Grain Finish Wardrobe Closet
8225	Big Lot of Women's Shoes	8404	Snake Skin Patterned Accent Chair & Ottoman
8300	Whirlpool Side by Side Refrigerator	8405	RCA Flat Screen TV and Swivel Stand
8301	2 Outdoor Swivel Chairs W/ Table & Extra	8406	Traditional 2 Drawer Night Table
0202	Cushions	8407	Contemporary Small Space Double Tier Desk
8302	Silver Floor Lamp with White Shade	0.400	with Chair
8303	Ladies Titan Wildcat Bicycle	8408	2 Cream & Gold Ceramic Table Lamps
8304	Lightweight Carved Etagere	8409	3 Tier Bamboo Finish Black Metal Shelf
8306	Stella Salon Portable Hair Dryer	8410	Tall Handle Patterned Table Lamp
8307	Honeywell Tall Oscillating Fan	8411	3 Useful Bookshelves
8308	Lasko Multi Function Heater & Battery Operated Fan	8412	Book Lovers Dream!
8309	TV Stand with Swivel Top	8413	Christmas Collection Galore!
8310	Hospital Equipment Lot	8414	2 Vintage Tube T.V's
8311	Entire Table of Home Decor Including Small	8415	Wicker & Wood Hinged Chest Pier 1
0011	Folding Table	8416	King Comforter Collection
8312	Pair of Lacquered Brass Wall Sconces and Two Table Lamps	8417	Queen Comforter Collection
		8418	Queen Comforter Collection
8313	Outdoor Folding Chairs & Umbrella	8419	Decorative 80― Ficus Tree
8314	Black and Brown Wigs & Mannequin Heads	8420	King & Queen Comforter Sets
8315	Igloo 75qt and Small Carry Cooler	8421	Twin Comforter Collection
8316	Instant Pot Pressure Cooker	8422	Queen Comforter Collection
8317	Hamilton Beach Crock Pot & 4 Cup Mr Coffee Pot Outdoor Tools & Accessories Lot Plus Vacuum & 2 Temporary Shades	8423	American Tourister & Protege Luggage Set
0240		8424	Atlantic Large Luggage & Samsonite Shoulder Bag
8318		8425	Protege Rolling Luggage & Garment Bag
8319	Storage Shelf & 2 Rolling Storage Drawers	8426	Intex Inflation Mattress
8320	Soft Insulated Collection of Cooler & Lunch	8427	Samsung DVD/CD/MP3 Player
	Bags	8428	Entertaining and Celebration Lot
8321	Hyer Tough 12 Amp Blower Vac	8429	Members Mark 3 Box 8qt Chafing Dishes
8322	Small Rolling Cart with Utensils	8430	Bella Triple Slow Cooker Buffet & Server
8323	Folding Chair Lot (Lot of 9)	8431	Oster Roaster Oven
8324	Calligraphy Set, Easels and an Arm Rest	8432	A Pair of Electic Blankets for a Warm Winter
8325	Organizer Storm Tracker by Vector and Emerson CD Player	8433	Family Fun Game Lot
0323		8434	Shimmery White and Gold Curtain Panels
8326	Cosco 3 Step Step Ladder	8435	Bronze Tree Wall Sconce
8327	Various Home Decor as Well as the Folding	8436	Decor Vase and Floral
00 = 1	Table	8437	Handbag and Travel Lot
8328	Garage Storage Cabinets (Lot of 2)	8438	Basket and Wall Rack Lot
8329	Crate of Heavy Duty Extension Cords	8439	Combat Colonel X58 Air BB Gun
8330	Ozark Outdoor Equipment Table	8440	A Pair of Mattress Pads
8400	Queen Bed Frame Mattress/Box and Bedding	8441	Shower Curtain and Bath Set
8401A	Queen Bed Frame Mattress/Box and Bedding	8500	Member's Mark 5-Burner Gas Griddle
8402	Ebony Hightop Table with 2 Bar Stools	8501	Charcoal Grill Expert Grill

Lot	Title
8502	Patio Cast Aluminum Glinder Loveseat
8503	Nice Patio Cast Aluminum Chair (A)
8504	Nice Patio Cast Aluminum Chair (B)
8505	Patio Cast Aluminum Coffee Table
8506	Cute Outdoor Rug
8507	Beautiful Artificial Ficus Tree
8508	Set of 4 Hampton Bay Patio Chairs
8509	Set of 2 Hampton Patio Swivel Chairs
8510	Nice Hampton Bay Patio Table
8511	Nice Martha Living Outdoor Furniture Set
8512	Set of 2 Nice Patio Umbrellas
8513	Cute Collection of Garden Decor

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) <u>>goforcds@gmail.com or </u> <u>>Roadie.com</u>

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com